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®BBCP %

33TAN N a1 953
AuctaHunsa 49 Jesoukyn, 200m Bbpacc 14 - 18 net
06.04.2025 CTapToBblii NPOTOKO
PC 18 2:47.15 PbIBAKOBA Taucus RUS Ka3zaHb 11.02.2024
PC 17 2:38.71 SKOBJIEBA KceHus RUS KasaHb 09.02.2025
PC 16 2:36.22 @®EOOPOBA AHacTtacus RUS KasaHb 14.02.2021
PC 15 2:37.46 CUOOPOBA AHTOHUHA RUS Py3a 08.12.2024
PC 14 2:36.39 TAPAHHVKOBA Bukropus RUS Mocksa 09.04.2023

Hopmatns MCMK XK: 2:25.24 /| Hopmatns MC 12 +: 2:37.45 /| Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:46.40 / Hopmatus | paspsag 9 +: 2:56.95 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 3:17.20 / Hopmatus Il pa3psg 9 +: 3:42.20 / HopmaTtus | 1oH. pa3psag 8 +: 4:19.20 /
Hopmatus Il 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 4:54.20 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psg, 8 +: 5:36.20

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1 n3 3

© oo~NOoOO~ WNPEFPO

BNPNAHLIEBA Codhbs
BO/TYMXNHA AHacTacus
CMWPHOBA AHacTtacus
KOBAJIEB/Y Buonetta
HUKNTHOK Codhbsi
BOPHWYECKO AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 2 n3 3
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© oo ~NOoO O~ WN -

PABOTHEBA Arata
AOAMAHCKASA AHHa
MOJTHMKOBA MonunHa
MAHAEBA KapuHa
KAPIAJTOBA KceHus
JOPKWHA MonuHa
KNMHOEBA Bacunvca
KOPOJIEBA lMonuHa
BAVIKO UpuHa
ErOPOBA Mapwus

3annbiB 313 3

o

© oo ~NO O wNPE

MAC/EHHWNKOBA AnekcaHgpa
BW/IKOBA CseTnaHa
COOPOBA Banepus
MATAKOBA AnekcaHgpa
FOJINKOBA ApuHa
MWTYTAHOBA EkatepuHa
KUTAEBA MuneHa
HEKPbIJTOBA ExatepuHa
AWEHKO Bapsapa
CA3OHOBA Banepus
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KomaHaa

MKCLLOP "BocTok", r.MockBa
CLU(OPK) LICKA, r.Camapa
CLU(OPK) LICKA, r.Camapa
CLUOP Nel4, r.KanuHuHrpag,
DELO cnopt, r.Mockea

CLU "KOHocTb", r./1abbITHAHIK

CLU "KOHocTb", r./1abbITHaHIK
CLU Ne1, r.ConHe4Horopck
CLUOP Nel4, r.KanuHuHrpag
CLU "FOHocTk", r.J1abbITHaHIX
MBY LL®OKnC, r. TobHs

MBQY "Muueit Ne 34", r.MbITHLLM

HOCLUOP "AenbduH", r.H1mx.Hosropos
CLUOP no BBC "9OnekTtpocTtans”, r.onekrpoctiMO

AHO "CnopTusHoe Hacnegue",
MATI ota. "XoBpuHO", r.Mocksa

CLl «Papguii», r.Hmx.Hosropop,
CLU "®OK "AtnaHTt", r.llaxyHbsa

r..LLleknmHo

HOYOP um. B.C. TuwmHa, r.Hmx.Hosropop,

CLl «Papguiix», r.Hmx.Hosropop,

HOYOP um. B.C. TuwwmHa, r.Hmk.Hoeropop

CL «Paguin», r.Hmwk.Hosropog

HOCLLOP "OenbduH", r.Hmx.Hosropos
CLUOP "Papyra", r.CaHkt-lNeTepbypr

AI'TY, r.ActpaxaHb
CLU r.o. JonronpyAHblii
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3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

3:32.72
3:15.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:29.00
3:40.88

3:08.04
3:00.00
2:59.00
2:57.00
2:52.34
2:55.00
2:58.00
2:59.63
3:03.00
3:08.47

2:49.00
2:44.11
2:43.34
2:42.00
2:40.00
2:41.00
2:42.38
2:44.00
2:46.05
2:52.24

MCK "AnHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI peructTpauuy BpeMeHm

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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