









06.04.2	49 2025		, 200m				14 - 18
18 17 16 15 14		: 2:25.24 /	2:47.15 2:38.71 2:36.22 2:37.46 2:36.39 12 +: 2:37.45	1	RUS RUS RUS RUS RUS	9 +: 2:56.95 /	11.02.2024 09.02.2025 14.02.2021 08.12.2024 09.04.2023
		9 +: 3:17.20 / 8 +: 4:54.20 /		3:42.20 / 8 +: 5:36.20	I . 8 +: 4:19.20 /	9 +. 2.30.93 /	
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 3		2009 2011 2011 2011 2008 2011	(    (    (       DELO     "	" ", . ) , . ) , . 14, . ", .		3:32.72 3:15.00 3:10.00 3:10.00 3:29.00 3:40.88
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2 3		2008 2008 2007 2010 2010 2010 2010 2009 2009 2011	 	", . 14, . ", . " 34", . " ", . " ", . " ", .	-	3:08.04 3:00.00 2:59.00 2:57.00 2:52.34 2:55.00 2:58.00 2:59.63 3:03.00 3:08.47
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	3 3		2010 2009 2011 2010 2008 2010 2008 2009 2007 2009	« « «		- - - - - -	2:49.00 2:44.11 2:43.34 2:42.00 2:40.00 2:41.00 2:42.38 2:44.00 2:46.05 2:52.24

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE timing



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803





